PLUG AND CORD 3P 7.5A GY 1.7M
Part Number: 3P7.5GY1.7
Features
3 Pin 7.5 Amp ordinary duty cable
Standard strip length is 65mm outer and 6mm inner conductor
5mm Earth Terminal when installed
Colour: Grey
Product Description
The CABAC range of power cords with moulded plugs can be used to connect power to
equipment, light fittings, lamps and more. The cords are available in 2 and 3 pin plug
configurations with 7.5 to 10 Amp ratings. There are two basic variants available i.e.with or
without a 5mm earth terminal.
Technical Data
Pin: 3
Amps: 7.5
Conductor Size: 0.75mm2
Colour: Grey
Length: 1.7m
Ring Terminal: Yes
Additional Information
Electrical Safety Approval
Download Electrical Safety Approval
ROHS
Download ROHS
Datasheet
Download Datasheet